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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 11th round, Match #85

Monday, 13.10.2025, 12:30, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 8°C. Spectators: 180

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

2 : 0

«UCSA» Tarasivka

35 Tatarenko Maksym (C)
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
38 Shushko Pavlo
3 Shumylo Maksym
8 Bybik Artur
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
7 Myronenko Dmytro
33 Porokhnia Andrii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
9 Kulyk Dmytro

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
2 Halstian Eduard
17 Chaban Vladyslav
88 Stoliarchuk Andrii
25 Volskyi Daniil
24 Didok Dmytro
11 Novikov Andrii
99 Herasymenko Denys
77 Serdiuk Maksym
10 Koidan Viacheslav

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

1 Barantsov Kyrylo
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
4 Balaba Nazar
8 Kireiev Andrii
3 Sydorenko Danylo
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
7 Sytnykov Mykyta
5 Yevdokymov Anton
78 Vendell
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
98 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Postemskyi Oleksandr
99 Artem
9 Zadniprianets Bohdan
18 Lebediev Serhii
41 Mendes Riela Ikaru
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
27 Vasin Maksym
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
81 Popravka Yehor
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu

Coach
Mendes Ribeiro Anderson

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Stashuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Danylenko Mykola
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 11th round, Match #85
Monday, 13.10.2025, 12:30, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 8°C. Spectators: 180

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 2 : 0 «UCSA» Tarasivka
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo 16'

26' 17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon

34' 5 Yevdokymov Anton

46' 7 Sytnykov Mykyta
81 Popravka Yehor

46' 5 Yevdokymov Anton
18 Lebediev Serhii

6 Shalfieiev Yehor 48'

64' 8 Kireiev Andrii
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

64' 78 Vendell
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu

64' 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
7 Myronenko Dmytro
23 Zenchenko Oleksii 67'

33 Porokhnia Andrii
17 Chaban Vladyslav 67'

6 Shalfieiev Yehor 68'

13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
25 Volskyi Daniil 78'

35 Tatarenko Maksym 79'

6 Shalfieiev Yehor
88 Stoliarchuk Andrii 88'

9 Kulyk Dmytro
11 Novikov Andrii 88'
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